Technical Data: Liquid Side Specifications
	 • Service: Oil, Water or Water/Oil mixture and other fluids depending on material compatibility
	 • Maximum Outlet Pressure: 31,900 psi (2,200 bar)
	 • Air to Liquid Pressure Ratio: 1:220
	 • Isolation Chamber (prevents process contamination of air section): Optional
	 • Volume Displacement Per Stroke: 0.04 in3 (.66 cm3)
	 • Inlet Connection: 3/8" FNPT
	 • Outlet Connection: Autoclave F250C-1/4" Female High Pressure

Flow Rate vs. Outlet Pressure:
Actual flow rates will vary depending on air flow capacity, downstream flow restrictions, and fluid type.
Ordering Guide:
For complete information on available pump options, contact Autoclave Engineers.
Typical catalog number: ACL189-01SNP
ACL =  • Compact Liquid High Pressure Pump
	 • 3" Single Piston Air Drive
	 • 1:220 Air-to-Pressure Ratio
	 • Maximum 31,900 psi (2,200 bar)
*	S = Side
	 B = Bottom
*	P = UHMWPE
	 U = Urethane
ACL189-01 S
Liquid Inlet
Location
N
Isolation
Chamber
P
Seal
MaterialPump Type / Size / Ratio
ACL189-01 Series
*Standard for Stock Pumps
*	N = None
	 C = Included
Technical Specifications & Performance DataAir-Driven, High Pressure Liquid Pump - Series ACL189-01
Dimensional Data:
Left View
Front View
Right View
Right View with Optional Isolation Chamber
4.69
(119.00)
Note:
  Each Mounting Bracket includes (2) x 3/8" (9.53) Slots for 5/16" Bolts.
  Bottom Inlet Pump Head and Side Inlet Pump Head are mutually exclusive.
  All dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change without notice.
  Primary Dimensions: Inches
  Secondary Dimensions: (Millimeters)
See Note
Pilot Valve
Vent
6.11
(155.09)
Bracket
Slot
Spacing
See Note
1.81
(45.97)
1.97
(49.99)
Slot Spacing
Both Brackets
3.40
(86.44)
3.79
(96.34)
See Note
5.19
(131.83)
Side Inlet
2.47
(62.74)
Liquid Outlet
Autoclave Engineers
F250C - 1/4" Female
High Pressure
Connection